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1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION 3,360 28,446 66,890

AVERAGE HH INCOME $52,093 $78,430 $76,317

MEDIAN HH INCOME $50,799 $63,888 $62,291

BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENTS 376 1,275 2,736

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 4,202 15,577 33,434

DEMOGRAPHICS (2022)

PROPERTY / LEASING INFORMATION 
Adjoining retailers include Publix

CONTACT
Wes Thurmond  |  704.644.4595
wthurmond@providencegroup.com

MARKET FAIR SHOPPING CENTER 
3801 CLEMSON BLVD  | ANDERSON, SC 29621

John Varol  |  704.644.4589
jvarol@providencegroup.com

FULL
ACCESS

FULL
ACCESS

FULL
ACCESS

FULL
ACCESS

§̈¦85

UV187 UV28

UV88

UV81

UV24

UV29

UV20

UV243

UV86

UV130

UV93

UV284

UV252

UV27

UV181

UV8

UV247

UV133
UV18

UV51

UV48

UV81

UV81

UV24

UV81

£¤29

£¤178

£¤123

£¤29

£¤29

Utica

Belton

Piedmont

Pendleton

Williamston

Centerville

Golden Grove

Li
be

rty
H

w
y

Abbeville Hwy

Clemson Blvd

Easley Hwy

Brow
n

A
ve

W

ells
Hwy

S
Pied m

ont H
w

y

Tr
ai

l R
d

West Oak
Hwy

Whitehall Rd

G
A-51

N M
urray St

Anderson St

Cd C
ha

mble
e H

wy

Honea
Path Hwy

Tr
ai

l R
d

SITE



300 West Summit Ave | Suite 250 | Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
WWW.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

ANDERSON
SOUTH CAROLINA

© 2023 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make 

no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent 

investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 

CONTACT
Wes Thurmond  |  704.644.4595
wthurmond@providencegroup.com

John Varol  |  704.644.4589
jvarol@providencegroup.com

3801 CLEMSON BLVD  | ANDERSON, SC 29621

MARKET FAIR SHOPPING CENTER 



300 West Summit Ave | Suite 250 | Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
WWW.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

ANDERSON
SOUTH CAROLINA

© 2023 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make 

no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent 

investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 

CONTACT
Wes Thurmond  |  704.644.4595
wthurmond@providencegroup.com

John Varol  |  704.644.4589
jvarol@providencegroup.com



300 West Summit Ave | Suite 250 | Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
WWW.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

ANDERSON
SOUTH CAROLINA

© 2023 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make 

no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent 

investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 

CONTACT
Wes Thurmond  |  704.644.4595
wthurmond@providencegroup.com

John Varol  |  704.644.4589
jvarol@providencegroup.com



300 West Summit Ave | Suite 250 | Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
WWW.PROVIDENCEGROUP.COM

ANDERSON
SOUTH CAROLINA

Anderson Station

Miracle Mile S/C

®

Anderson Mall

The Market  
at Anderson

Belvedere Plaza

Midtown Park

Lakeside Square

(3,100 students)

Anderson Pavilion

North Hills Center

Boulevard  
Market Fair
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